Safety and Exclusivity
Product information
PX-G ventilation module
Product information - PX-G ventilation module2
Table of contents
General
The most important advantages ...............................................................................................................3
Application ....................................................................................................................................................3

a
Product information - PX-G ventilation module10
Order example
PX-G / W = 300 / H = 150 / 60
1 2 3 4
1. Series
PX-G ventilation module
2. Implementation
G   Standard implementation: Ventilation module
 complete with both-sided cover grating of sheet
 steel, colour of the grating standard in RAL 9010
 (pure-white) or alternatively in RAL 7001 (silver grey)
AJ   Special design: Ventilation module, complete
 with one-sided cover grating and one-sided cover
 blind AJ (Version A or B), colour of the grating
 standard in RAL 9010 (pure-white) or alternatively
 in RAL 7001 (silver grey); Colour of the cover
 blind AJ (housing only) standard in RAL 9010
 (pure-white) or alternatively in RAL 7001 (silver
 grey), the louvers remain in natural alum.
3. Dimensions
Rectangular:  300/150, 200/150 and 200/100
Quadratic:  150/150 and 100/100
Round: 200, 160, 150, 125 and 100
Combinations: 340/360, 340/530, 660/190,
  980/190 and 660/360
4. Material thickness
35mm, 60mm, 75mm,
according to fire resistance class
Table cover grating one or two-sided
Component Minimum thickness (mm) of the ventilation modules for the close-off
of flow openings for fire resistance duration of
120 minutes 90 minutes 30 minutes
Solid wall ** 75mm
*  –
** 60mm
* 75mm
** 35mm
* 35mm
Light partition wall or
classified installation
shafts and ducts
** 75mm
* –
** 75mm
* 75mm
** 35mm
* 35mm
** Implementation with cover grating on both sides or with one-sided cover grating and one-sided cover blind
* Implementation with one-sided cover grating or one-sided cover blind
Product information - PX-G ventilation module 11
Tender text
Pos. Description Unit Unit price
EUR
Total price
EUR
 Ventilation module for the installation F30 and
F120 in accordance with DIN 4102 Part 2
General construction-supervision-related authorization
Z-19.18-1648